
  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 86.80 95 95 95  

11  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN B 84.35 83 87 87 87
10  SEDA Pavlina 11.02.2002 CZE B 87.00 84 89 91 91
9  SUREN Tuana 01.05.2006 TUR A 86.25 100 104 105 100

8  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 AIN A 86.00 100 105 105 100
7  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 86.90 98 98 101 101

6  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN B 83.20 100 104 106 104
5  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR A 86.40 102 105 107 105
4  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 86.55 100 104 106 106

3  JENSEN Anne Sofie V. 16.07.1998 DEN B 86.90 100 105 109 109
2  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.95 102 106 110 110
1  KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 86.95 117 117 122 122

  NGAKE Madias Dodo Nzesso 20.04.1992 GBR A 86.90 112 112 112 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN B 84.35 103 107 110 110

11  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN B 83.20 112 112 112 112
10  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 86.90 117 117 121 117
9  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.95 122 122 130 122

8  JENSEN Anne Sofie V. 16.07.1998 DEN B 86.90 115 120 122 122
7  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 86.80 118 123 --- 123

6  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 AIN A 86.00 115 120 124 124
5  SUREN Tuana 01.05.2006 TUR A 86.25 125 131 131 125
4  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR A 86.40 125 130 130 130

3  NGAKE Madias Dodo Nzesso 20.04.1992 GBR A 86.90 130 134 136 130
2  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 86.55 130 135 140 140
1  KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 86.95 145 --- --- 145

13  SEDA Pavlina 11.02.2002 CZE B 87.00 98 104 109 104

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 86.55 106 140 246
3  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR A 86.40 105 130 235
4  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.95 110 122 232
5  JENSEN Anne Sofie V. 16.07.1998 DEN B 86.90 109 122 231
6  SUREN Tuana 01.05.2006 TUR A 86.25 100 125 225
7  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 AIN A 86.00 100 124 224
8  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 86.90 101 117 218
9  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN B 83.20 104 112 216
10  BOROS Viktoria 22.07.2001 HUN B 84.35 87 110 197
11  SEDA Pavlina 11.02.2002 CZE B 87.00 91 104 195
  NGAKE Madias Dodo Nzesso 20.04.1992 GBR A 86.90 --- 130 ---

13  FISCHER Sarah 09.11.2000 AUT A 86.80 --- 123 123

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  KOANDA Solfrid 13.11.1998 NOR A 86.95 122 145 267

---

dradi
Rettangolo

dradi
Rettangolo


